
29
69

9 

| H
al

o 
Co

lle
ct

or
s 

Ca
se

 •
 M

al
et

ín
 p

ar
a 

co
le

cc
io

ni
st

as
 H

al
o 

 •
 V

al
is

e 
Ha

lo
 p

ou
r 

co
lle

ct
io

nn
eu

rs
  

 
Ha

lo
-S

am
m

le
rh

ül
le

 •
 H

al
o 

ve
rz

am
el

do
os

 •
 C

us
to

di
a 

co
lle

zi
on

is
ti 

Ha
lo

 •
 E

st
oj

o 
de

 H
al

o 
pa

ra
 c

ol
ec

ci
on

ad
or

es

© 2010, MEGA Brands Inc.
MEGA Brands Inc. and the MEGA Brands Inc. logo are registered trademarks of MEGA Brands Inc.
MEGA Brands Inc. y el logotipo MEGA Brands Inc. son marcas registradas de MEGA Brands Inc.
MEGA Brands Inc. et le logo de MEGA Brands Inc. sont des marques de commerce déposées de MEGA Brands Inc.
MEGA Brands Inc. und das MEGA Brands Inc.-Logo sind eingetragene Warenzeichen von MEGA Brands Inc.
MEGA Brands Inc. en het MEGA Brands Inc. logo zijn gedeponeerde handelsmerken van MEGA Brands Inc.
MEGA Brands Inc. ed il logo di MEGA Brands Inc. sono marchi di fabbrica di MEGA Brands Inc.
MEGA Brands Inc. e o logo MEGA Brands Inc. são marcas registradas de MEGA Brands Inc. 
Printed in China AD296991

l EN
   Please read these instructions carefully before first use and keep them

 for future reference. / l ES   Leer estas instrucciones cuidadosam
ente antes de la prim

era utilización y guardarlas para referencia futura. / l FR
   Il est recom

m
andé de lire attentivem

ent ce feuillet avant la 
prem

ière utilisation et de le conserver pour référence future. / l D
E   D

ie G
ebrauchsanleitung bitte durchlesen und aufbew

ahren. / l N
L   W

ij raden u aan deze handleiding zorgvuldig te lezen en te bew
aren voor eventuele raadpleging op een later tijdstip. / l

IT   Leggere le istruzioni 
prim

a di com
inciare ad usare il gioco e conservarle per referenze future. / l PT   Leia as instruções antes do prim

eiro uso e guarde-as para futura referência.  

© 2010 Microsoft corporation. 
all rights reserved. Microsoft, 
343 industries, the 343 industries 
logo, halo, the halo logo, XboX, 
XboX 360, and the XboX logos, are 
tradeMarks of the Microsoft 
group of coMpanies.

1X
AM41964KM

1X
AS2969902

1X
AX2839612

1X
AS2969907

1X
AS2969906

1X
AM41963KM

1X
AS2969901

2X
AM41965KM

1X
AS2969908

1X
AS2969905

1X
AS2969903

1 x



Please read these instructions carefully before first 
use and keep them for future reference.
Leer estas instrucciones cuidadosamente antes de la primera 
utilización y guardarlas para referencia futura.
Il est recommandé de lire attentivement ce feuillet avant la 
première utilisation et de le conserver pour référence future.
Die Gebrauchsanleitung bitte durchlesen und aufbewahren.
Wij raden u aan deze handleiding zorgvuldig te lezen en te  
bewaren voor eventuele raadpleging op een later tijdstip.
Leggere le istruzioni prima di cominciare ad usare  
il gioco e conservarle per referenze future.
Leia as instruções antes do primeiro uso e
guarde-as para futura referência.  
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